“2016-2017 GREAT NECK PTA CALENDAR”

August:
16th
23rd

September:

October:
4th

7
18
21St

th
th

November:
1St
4th

December:
2nd

7
13

th
th

January:
25th

February:
3rd
17th

March:
3rd

17th

June:
12

Stingray Cove/ 6" Grade Parent Open House/PTA Gen Mtg

New Student (except 6" Grade) Orientation

Envelope Stuffing

PTA Board Meeting

Back to School Teacher/Staff Luncheon

Football Game Concessions/Spiritwear

6" Grade Open House/PTA General Meeting

7" Grade Open House/PTA General Meeting

8" Grade Open House/PTA General Meeting
School Pictures *(VIE Help, need 8, 2 4-hour shifts)

Football Game Concessions/Spiritwear
PTA Board Meeting

Football Game Concessions/Spiritwear
*Reflections Deadline*

Football Game Concessions/Spiritwear
PTA Board Meeting

PTA Board Meeting
Rising 6" Grade Open House
Reflections Awards/PTA General Meeting

*PTA Sponsored Dodgeball Tournament*

PTA Board Meeting
*VOY Nominations Announced

PTA Board Meeting
*Announce New Slate of Officers (2017/2018)*
Spring Dance

PTA Board Meeting

Teacher Appreciation Luncheon *(VIE Help Needed)
PTA Board Meeting/Volunteer Appreciation Breakfast
Orchestra Concert/PTA General Meeting/Officer Inst.

8" Grade Celebration on Spirit of Norfolk

7:30am/5:30pm
6:30pm

9:00am
9:30am
11:00am
4:30pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
ALL DAY

4:30pm
9:30am
4:30pm

4:30pm
9:30am

9:30am
5:15pm/6:45pm
7:00pm

6:00pm — 8:15pm

9:30am

9:30am

4:00pm

9:30am

11:00am
9:30am
7:00pm

10:00am



