## "2016-2017 GREAT NECK PTA CALENDAR"

August:		
16 <sup>th</sup>	Stingray Cove/ 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Parent Open House/PTA Gen Mtg	7:30am/5:30pm
23 <sup>rd</sup>	New Student (except 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade) Orientation	6:30pm
September	•	
1 <sup>st</sup>	Envelope Stuffing	9:00am
2 <sup>nd</sup>	PTA Board Meeting	9:30am
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Back to School Teacher/Staff Luncheon	11:00am
20 <sup>th</sup>	Football Game Concessions/Spiritwear	4:30pm
27 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Open House/PTA General Meeting	6:15pm
28 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Open House/PTA General Meeting	6:15pm
29 <sup>st</sup>	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Open House/PTA General Meeting	6:15pm
29 <sup>th</sup>	School Pictures *(VIE Help, need 8, 2 4-hour shifts)	ALL DAY
October:		
4 <sup>th</sup>	Football Game Concessions/Spiritwear	4:30pm
7 <sup>th</sup>	PTA Board Meeting	9:30am
18 <sup>th</sup>	Football Game Concessions/Spiritwear	4:30pm
21 <sup>st</sup>	*Reflections Deadline*	4.50pm
November:		
1 <sup>st</sup>	Football Game Concessions/Spiritwear	4:30pm
4 <sup>th</sup>	PTA Board Meeting	9:30am
December:		
2 <sup>nd</sup>	PTA Board Meeting	9:30am
7 <sup>th</sup>	Rising 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Open House	5:15pm/6:45pm
13 <sup>th</sup>	Reflections Awards/PTA General Meeting	7:00pm
13	Neticetions / Wards/1 // General Weeting	7.00pm
January:		
25 <sup>th</sup>	*PTA Sponsored Dodgeball Tournament*	6:00pm – 8:15pm
February:		
3 <sup>rd</sup>	DTA Board Mooting	9:30am
17 <sup>th</sup>	PTA Board Meeting *VOY Nominations Announced	9.50aiii
17	vot Normitations Affiliative	
March:		
3 <sup>rd</sup>	PTA Board Meeting	9:30am
	*Announce New Slate of Officers (2017/2018)*	
17 <sup>th</sup>	Spring Dance	4:00pm
April:		
7 <sup>th</sup>	PTA Board Meeting	9:30am
/	FTA board Weeting	9.50aiii
May:		
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Teacher Appreciation Luncheon *(VIE Help Needed)	11:00am
5 <sup>th</sup>	PTA Board Meeting/Volunteer Appreciation Breakfast	9:30am
16 <sup>th</sup>	Orchestra Concert/PTA General Meeting/Officer Inst.	7:00pm
-	0,0000000000000000000000000000000000000	1
June:		
12 <sup>th</sup>	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Celebration on Spirit of Norfolk	10:00am